
FT cupen 2016

Falköping, 12.-2016-03-13

Klass

Flickor äldre
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

44kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5 Omg. 6Omg. 7Omg. 8
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Poolpla
cering

Plats

Pool A

1 Emma  Dahlqvist Bk Snar
FS 4:0

52
PS 15:4

33
2:52

06
0:30

05
 2  8 21 5.III

2 Nova Frank Hbg Wrestling Team
0:30

01
0:34

05
 0  0  0 10.

3 Hedda Förare Berg Hbg Wrestling Team
1:34

04
4:00

11
 0  1  4 9.

4 Moa Karlsson BK Atle
FS 8:0

53
4:00

16
0:49

05
 1  6  9 7.

5 Julia Nilsson-Rapping Karlshamns brottarklubb
FS 4:0

56
FS 6:0

52
FS 2:0

54
FS 4:0

51
 4 20 16 1.I

6 Nellie Florentin Sandvikens Brottarklubb
1:44

05
PS 7:1

34
FS 6:2

51
 2  8 13 3.II

Pool B

1 Cornelia Gustavsson Klippans BK
0:48

02
1:05

05
 0  0  0 10.

2 Alicia Thillman Persson BK Ore
FS 4:0

51
FS 7:0

53
FS 4:0

54
4:00

15
 3 16 16 4.II

3 Nelly Lissel Väsby BK
PS 6:2

34
1:33

02
1:06

05
 1  3  6 6.III

4 Ida Strand Hbg Wrestling Team
4:00

13 ÖS
1:59

02
 0  1  2 8.

5 Sara Bengtsson Varbergs Bois brottarklubb
ÖS

TÖ 12:0

41
FS 4:0

53
PS 2:1

32
 3 12 18 2.I

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. IV

1-5 Emma  Dahlqvist - Julia Nilsson-Rapping

Lottning  Pool B  Omg. IV

5-2 Sara Bengtsson - Alicia Thillman Persson

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 6 Nellie Florentin Sandvikens Brottarklubb 3 3.PS 4:4

Pool B 2 Alicia Thillman Persson BK Ore 1 4.04:00

Pool A 5 Julia Nilsson-Rapping Karlshamns brottarklubb 3 1.PS 2:0

Pool B 5 Sara Bengtsson Varbergs Bois brottarklubb 0 2.04:00

Namn Klubb Poäng Plats

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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